NOVELLINI  /  SHOWER TRAYS  /  CUSTOM
Non-slip and warm to the touch, shock resistant, UV rays
resistant, easy to clean.
CUSTOM
STRONG AND
LINEAR DESIGN.
Drain with exhaust flow 50
liters / minute with drai cover

Regular
surface
Code
Select the finishing / price
30 79 11 27 29 28
AxB *
± 2 mm
CxD **
± 3 mm
P White
Soft
White
Beige Corda Grey
Matt
Black
100 x 80 994 x 792 996 x 794 400 CU100804-
120 x 70 1194 x 692 1196 x 694 500 CU120704-
120 x 80 1194 x 792 1196 x 794 500 CU120804-
120 x 90 1194 x 892 1196 x 894 500 CU120904-
120 x 100 1194 x 992 1196 x 994 500 CU120104-
140 x 70 1392 x 692 1394 x 694 600 CU140704-
140 x 80 1392 x 792 1394 x 794 600 CU140804-
140 x 90 1392 x 892 1394 x 894 600 CU140904-
160 x 70 1592 x 692 1594 x 694 700 CU160704-
160 x 80 1592 x 792 1594 x 794 700 CU160804-
160 x 90 1592 x 892 1594 x 894 700 CU160904-
180 x 80 1792 x 792 1794 x 794 800 CU180804-
180 x 90 1792 x 892 1794 x 894 800 CU180904-
With anti-
sliptreatment
Code
Select the

Regular
surface
Code
Select the finishing / price
30 79 11 27 29 28
AxB *
± 2 mm
CxD **
± 3 mm
P White
Soft
White
Beige Corda Grey
Matt
Black
100 x 80 994 x 792 1000 x 798 400 CU1008011-
120 x 70 1194 x 692 1200 x 698 500 CU1207011-
120 x 80 1194 x 792 1200 x 798 500 CU1208011-
120 x 90 1194 x 892 1200 x 898 500 CU1209011-
120 x 100 1194 x 992 1200 x 998 500 CU1201011-
140 x 70 1392 x 692 1398 x 698 600 CU1407011-
140 x 80 1392 x 792 1398 x 798 600 CU1408011-
140 x 90 1392 x 892 1398 x 898 600 CU1409011-
160 x 70 1592 x 692 1598 x 698 700 CU1607011-
160 x 80 1592 x 792 1598 x 798 700 CU1608011-
160 x 90 1592 x 892 1598 x 898 700 CU1609011-
180 x 80 1792 x 792 1798 x 798 800 CU1808011-
180 x 90 1792 x 892 1798 x 898 800 CU1809011-
With anti-
sliptreatment
Code
Select the